
  

  

MAANDKALENDER    september 2024 

  
Maandag  

  
Dinsdag  

  
Woensdag  

  
Donderdag  

  
Vrijdag  

  
Zaterdag  

  
Zondag  

 
 
 

 

 
 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
1 

2 
Voorleeskwartier 
 

Afsluiting ‘Duik met een 
boek de zomer in’ (1-8) 
 

Info avond groep 3  
(19.00-20.00u) 
 

3 
 

4                

 

5 
 
Leerlingenraad 

6 
 

7 8 
 

 
 
 

9      
 
 
Deze week kindgesprekken 

10 
 
 

11 

 
 
 

12 
 

13 
 
 

14 

 
 
 

 

15 
 
 

16   

 

17 
 
 

Studiedag: alle 
kinderen vrij! 
 
 

18 
 
GMR 

19 
 
MR 
 

20 
 
Spelinloop 1-2 

21 22 

23 
 
Deze week 
oudergesprekken gr. 1-7 

24         
 
 
 

25        

 
Kinderpostzegelactie  
(25 sept t/m 2 okt) 
 

26         
 

27        
 

28 29 

30       
 
 
 

                            

 
 

 

 
  

 
 

 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 


